See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
67" KATERYN BATEAU CAST IRON SKIRTED TUB -
PACIFIC NIGHT
SKU: 953426-PN
Code: SH479597, SH480497, SH480498, SH480499, SH480500, SH480501, SH480502, SH480503, SH441848
REVISED 3/14/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: Pacific Night
 Length: 66"
 Width: 26-3/4"
 Height: 26-15/16"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 13-1/4"
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Interior Treatment: Smooth
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Water Depth to Rim: 17-1/4"
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Cast Iron
 Tub Interior Length: 47"
 Tub Interior Width: 16"
 Tap Deck: No
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 47
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 488
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 612
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
67" KATERYN BATEAU CAST IRON SKIRTED TUB -
PACIFIC NIGHT
SKU: 953426-PN
Code: SH479597, SH480497, SH480498, SH480499, SH480500, SH480501, SH480502, SH480503, SH441848
REVISED 3/14/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• The paint used for this tub is lead free.
• Signature Hardware: Pacific Night is comparable to Pantone 19-4326 TCX and Sherwin-Williams 6237. Due
 to computer monitor settings, actual product color may vary slightly from photos.
• Optional Quick Connect Drop-In Drain Kit Includes:
◦ Floor Plate, 1-1/2" PVC Pipe, 2" x 1-1/2" Trap Adapters, 1 Brass Threaded, 1 Brass Unthreaded Tailpiece
and Plug.
◦ Installs above your subfloor, but underneath your cement floor or tile, so you do not need access below
the fixture.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 953426-67-PN
67" KATERYN BATEAU CAST IRON SKIRTED TUB
- PACIFIC NIGHT
3-7/8"
(98 mm)
2-5/8" (67 mm)
26-15/16"
(685 mm)
26-3/4"
(680 mm)
11-1/4"
(285 mm)
66-15/16" (1700 mm)
47-1/4" (1200 mm)
16"
(406 mm)
1-3/4"
(45 mm)
50-13/16" (1290 mm)
21-1/4" (540 mm)
5-1/8" (130 mm)
2-15/16" (74 mm)
17-1/4"
(438 mm)
5-1/8" (130 mm)
13-3/4"
(349 mm)